
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71061521 7PSSDB 16.00 6.20 99.20

71061534 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 16.13 5.20 83.88

71061548 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 16.03 5.70 91.37

71061557 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 15.95 5.20 82.94

71061571 P13 - (102881) Failed Interceptor/16250 HWY 3 10PSSDA 16.03 5.95 95.38

71061584 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.00 6.45 103.20

71061650 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 16.00 4.30 68.80

71061660 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 15.96 4.70 75.01

71061676 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 16.11 6.20 99.88

71061902 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 16.12 5.90 95.11

71061920 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 16.00 4.30 68.80

71061933 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 15.96 5.20 82.99

71061947 P13 - 100053 5PSSDB 16.15 5.95 96.09

71061967 5PSSDB 15.99 5.45 87.15

1229.80

5% -61.49

SUBTOTAL 1168.31

-$274.17

TOTAL $894.14

Settlement
of payment

Manuel Louis Cervantes (Mcmillians Trucking Hauling LLC.) 4/19/2024

R002231

1320

D21

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center

P13 - (94493) Creekside Highlands Glen Sec 2

Fuel
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